Iris ID
Architectual & Engineering Specification – Summary
For iCAM7000 & 7100 Camera Units
Ver 1.05.02
May 2013
Architectural & Engineering Specification – For iCAM7000 Series
2
Copyright © 2012 Iris ID Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.

6) 4.3” color touch screen LCD display (480 x 272 pixels) (iCAM7100)
7) Pin Pad: Pop-up on screen pin pad (iCAM7100)
8) High output flash for face capture
9) 5MP CMOS face camera
10) Request-to-Exit (REX) input
11) Two (2) Relay Outputs and four (4) General Purpose Inputs
12) 32 deg F ~ 113 deg F (0 deg C ~ 45 deg C) operating temperature
13) Up to 90% non-condensing
14) +35 deg / -25 deg Iris & face camera rotation angle
15) Less than or equal to 2 second identification time (1:many)
16) Power: 12~24 VDC, 2.0 Amps @ 12VDC / 24W
C.  User Capacity: User licenses are sold separately with either the IrisAccess EAC software or iData
SDK.  EAC software capacity licenses are indicated below.
EAC Application Software Product
Part Number Product Details
EAC500 IrisAccess EAC S/W  - 500 Users
EAC2500 IrisAccess EAC S/W  - 2,500 Users
EAC5000 IrisAccess EAC S/W - 5,000 Users
EAC10K IrisAccess EAC S/W - 10,000 Users
EAC30K IrisAccess EAC S/W - 30,000 Users
EAC50K IrisAccess EAC S/W - 50,000 Users
EAC100K IrisAccess EAC S/W - 100,000 Users
EAC100K+ Please contact Iris ID (sales@irisid.com)
Architectural & Engineering Specification – For iCAM7000 Series
8